
Freestyle Canada / SS Yukon Canada Cup Presented By Toyo Tires - Coupe Canada SS
présentée par Toyo Tires / 7 - 8 December 2024

Heat view / Open Women : Final : Heat 1

# Start Athlete Total 1 2

41.17
Needed
89.84

16.83
Needed
89.84

72.50
Needed
89.84

23.17
Needed
89.84

23.00
Needed
89.84

32.83

32.0
30.0
30.0
35.0
35.0
35.0

41.17

32.0
30.0
30.0
50.0
50.0
55.0

16.83

16.0
17.0
18.0
16.0
17.0
17.0

DNI

70.50

75.0
75.0
75.0
65.0
65.0
68.0

72.50

84.0
84.0
84.0
60.0
61.0
62.0

17.33

13.0
15.0
15.0
20.0
21.0
20.0

23.17

20.0
18.0
18.0
28.0
27.0
28.0

23.00

22.0
20.0
21.0
25.0
25.0

DNS

24

5

1 Makenna
Griffiths
Whistler Freestyle

5

9

2 Emma Horn
BC team

8

3

3 Maylia St-
Laurent
CFRZ

15

7

4 Eva Trottier
Fernie

17

8

5 Gabrielle Dinn
BC team

Open Women

Final : Heat 1 COMPLETE

Start list Result Rides

1 2

89.83 DNI

28.00 89.67

70.50 72.50

70.00 68.50

32.83 41.17

15.17 28.33

17.33 23.17

23.00 DNS

16.83 DNI

ATHLETE

Avery Krumme

Analise Perry

Maylia St-Laurent

Kristin Hoivik

Makenna Griffiths

Zoe Greze Kozuki

Eva Trottier

Gabrielle Dinn

Emma Horn

https://liveheats.com/events/313316/divisions/568781



